
Résultats Delf Scolaire

Session :  - Centre : 048858 - Gdansk - AF (POLOGNE)2025-03-S

Numéro
de candidat

Compréhension
orale

Compréhension
écrite

Production
écrite

Production
orale

A2
48858012487 20 25 19 21,5
48858012489 17 21 16 21,5
48858012699 21 25 14,5 23,5
48858012700 18 23 14 18,5

B1
48858012404 12 22 11 18,5
48858012703 21 24 22 10,5
48858012704 22 24,5 21 15,5
48858012705 18 24,5 20 15,5
48858012706 14 25 18 21,5
48858012707 19 24 22 20
48858012708 21,5 24 23 22

B2
22,5 23 19
20 21 19

20,5 17 21

Total
/ 100 Admis

85,5 oui
75,5 oui
84 oui

73,5 oui

63,5 oui
77,5 oui
83 oui
78 oui

78,5 oui
85 oui

90,5 oui

87 oui
77,5 oui
74 oui

48858012701 22,5
48858012702 17,5
48858012710 15,5
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